Residential Lot

0 Sqft - 4 Carolyn Way, Culloden, West Virginia
25510

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent Info

No Image

Residential Lot
For Sale
168812
$64,900

0

0

0

0 Sqft

0 Sqft

Main User

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Street Number:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

ronp@hdmediallc.com

UusS

A\\AY

Cabell
Culloden
25510

Carolyn Way

4

0

W83° 54' 57.6"

N38° 24' 53.8"






